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Session 15 A - Finals
FRI 27 MAY 2016  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

266 Final Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) WANG Yuyan CHN
KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BUL BORISOVA BOTEVA Julia HUN
ESP
ECU
ARG
ENG

SZUCS Veronika
RODRIGUEZ Juan Tomas
CARRILLO Clemente
POGGI Gerardo
BASI Mik

36:40
--

37:39
--

37:39

RED
BLUE

267 Final Women's Fly (51kg) ADAMS Nicola GBR
LAOPEAM Peamwilai THA

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna MAR
KAZ
POL
DOM
VEN

AMMOUR Abderahim
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzan
GORNY Mariusz
MARTINEZ Ana
VILLA Armando

40:36
--

39:37
36:40

--

RED
BLUE

268 Final Women's Bantam (54kg) PETROVA Stoyka BUL
ZHOLAMAN Dina KAZ BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LI Ming KOR
ENG
ALG
AUS
ECU

KIM Jongjin
McFARLANE Daniel
SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
MBEMAP Moise
CARRILLO Clemente

--
--

35:40
36:39
35:40

RED
BLUE

269 Final Women's Feather (57kg) MESIANO Alessia ITA
LATHER Sonia IND

RED WP 2:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

BRA PAULA SOUZA Marcela ARG
EGY
KAZ
CAN
GER

POGGI Gerardo
OSMAN Nagy
TSOY Natalya
HUGGINS Jennifer
RIEBE Thomas

39:37
37:39

--
39:37

--

RED
BLUE

270 Final Women's Light (60kg) MOSSELY Estelle FRA
BELIAKOVA Anastasiia RUS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona ENG
VEN
CRO
CHN
ECU

BASI Mik
VILLA Armando
TADIC Martin
ZHANG Jingjing
CARRILLO Clemente

39:37
39:37

--
39:37

--

RED
BLUE

271 Final Women's Light Welter (64kg) HARRINGTON Kellie IRL
YANG Wenlu CHN BLUE WP 2:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ALG SIDI YAKOUB Kheira USA
KAZ
AUS
MAR
POL

RIVERA Don
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzan
MBEMAP Moise
AMMOUR Abderahim
GORNY Mariusz

--
37:39
38:38
36:40

--

RED
BLUE

272 Final Women's Welter (69kg) GU Hong CHN
KHALZOVA Valentina KAZ BLUE WP 2:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer ENG
BRA
CRO
TUR
PHI

McFARLANE Daniel
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
TADIC Martin
YURTSEVER Berna
EVASCO Cildo Doney

38:38 *
--
--

39:37
38:38 *

RED
BLUE

273 Final Women's Middle (75kg) SHIELDS Claresa USA
FONTIJN Nouchka NED

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ITA RIZZARDO Maria SRI
BLR
ARG
ALG
KAZ

THAMPU Nelka
ASANAU Siarhei
POGGI Gerardo
SIDI YAKOUB Kheira
RYSBAYEV Rakhymzan

40:36
--

39:37
39:37

--
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Session 15 A - Finals
FRI 27 MAY 2016  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

274 Final Women's Light Heavy (81kg) YANG Xiaoli CHN
SCOTT Kaye AUS

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ TSOY Natalya MAR
BRA
RUS
ROU
GER

AMMOUR Abderahim
PAULA SOUZA Marcela
MALYSHEV Vladislav
COBZAC Ramona
RIEBE Thomas

39:37
--

40:36
39:37

--

RED
BLUE

275 Final Women's Heavy (+81kg) GREEN Shadasia USA
KUNGEIBAYEVA Lazzat KAZ BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika AUS
POL
BUL
ENG
ESP

MBEMAP Moise
GORNY Mariusz
BORISOVA BOTEVA Julia
BASI Mik
RODRIGUEZ Juan Tomas

--
37:39

--
37:39
37:39

Legend:
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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